Watts (W) G.W (kg)Model No. Input Voltage CCT (K)
USA-FL-30W-D-YY
USA-FL-30W-CS-TUNE
USA-FL-55W-D-YY
130LM/W 10.09120-277Vac 5700K
130LM/W 10.09120-277Vac 3000/4000/5000K
130LM/W 9.22120-277Vac 5700K
30
30
55
USA-FL-55W-CS-TUNE
USA-FL-100W-D-YY
130LM/W 9.22120-277Vac 3000/4000/5000K
130LM/W 3.86120-277Vac 5700K
55
100
Lumens
LED Flood Light
HOTSELECT TM
Motion Sensor, Photocell Sensor
Optional External Power & CCT Switch,
www.worldsmartled.com866-767-8533info@worldsmartled.com 5192 Brook Hollow Pkwy Suite A-B, Norcross, GA 30071
CCT Tunable
Power Tunable
5000K 4000K 3000K
15WUSA-FL-30W
USA-FL-55W
USA-FL-100W
20W 30W
20W 30W 55W
55W 75W 100W
This Select™ LED Flood Light is 3CCT/Watts selectable. It is suitable for most outdoor and area lighting application including wet conditions. In
addition to diminishing energy costs, the fixtures virtually eliminate maintenance expenses with an L70 lifetime of 50,000 hours.
USA-FL
30W
USA-FL
55W
USA-FL
100W
146.6mm [5.78'']
94
.0
m
m
 [3
.7
0'
']
11
4.
6m
m
 [4
.5
2'
']
88.6mm [3.49'']